AHS5 Al Hallows Biddulph Bromley Estate Gawsworth

Biddulph Wharf Rd behind Sainsbury's 7.45 All Hallows 15.25
Biddulph Rd/ RoseVille Drive 7.52 Gawsworth Crossroads 15.39
Mossley Pet Shop 7.54 Gawsworth Harrington Junction 15.41
Railway Station 7.56 The Plough Inn 15.48
High Croft Ave 7.58 Macclesfield Rd/Havannah Lane 15.51
Bromley Rd/ Edinburgh Rd 8.00 Manchester Rd/ Ambulance station shops 15.54
Bromley Rd/ Borough Rd 8.04 Norbury Drive/ Rood Hill 15.55
Bromley Rd Doctors Surgery 8.06 Bromley Rd Doctors Surgery 15.59
Norbury Drive/ Rood Hill 8.10 Bromley Rd/ Borough Rd 16.01
Manchester Rd/ Ambulance station shops 8.11 Bromley Rd/ Edinburgh Rd 16.05
Macclesfield Rd/Havannah Lane 8.14 High Croft Ave 16.07
The Plough Inn 8.17 Railway Station 16.09
Gawsworth Harrington Junction 8.24 Mossley Pet Shop 16.11
Gawsworth Crossroads 8.26 Biddulph Rd/ RoseVille Drive 16.13
All Hallows 8.40 Biddulph Wharf Rd behind Sainsbury's 16.20




